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Sustainable Multiple Use Landscape Consortia - Vertentes Project

Part I: Project Information

Name of Parent Program
Food Systems, Land Use and Restoration (FOLUR) Impact Program

GEF ID
10468

Project Type
FSP

Type of Trust Fund
GET

CBIT/NGI
CICBIT
LINGI

Child Project Title

Sustainable Multiple Use Landscape Consortia - Vertentes Project

Countries

Brazil

Agency(ies) of Child Project



World Bank

Other Executing Partner(s) Executing Partner Type
Ministry of Environment; Ministry of Agriculture, Livestock and Food Supply Government

GEF Focal Area

Multi Focal Area

Taxonomy

Focal Areas, Biodiversity, Biomes, Tropical Rain Forests, Protected Areas and Landscapes, Productive Seascapes, Terrestrial Protected Areas, Sustainable Development Goals, Land
Degradation, Sustainable Land Management, Sustainable Pasture Management, Sustainable Agriculture, Integrated and Cross-sectoral approach, Improved Soil and Water Management
Techniques, Restoration and Rehabilitation of Degraded Lands, Ecosystem Approach, Land Degradation Neutrality, Land Cover and Land cover change, Land Productivity, Species,
Threatened Species, Tropical Dry Forests, Mainstreaming, Agriculture and agrobiodiversity, Influencing models, Convene multi-stakeholder alliances, Transform policy and regulatory
environments, Demonstrate innovative approache, Strengthen institutional capacity and decision-making, Stakeholders, Private Sector, Financial intermediaries and market facilitators,
SMEs, Individuals/Entreprencurs, Beneficiaries, Type of Engagement, Information Dissemination, Partnership, Participation, Consultation, Local Communities, Civil Society,
Community Based Organization, Gender Equality, Gender Mainstreaming, Gender-sensitive indicators, Sex-disaggregated indicators, Gender results areas, Capacity Development,
Knowledge Generation and Exchange, Awareness Raising, Integrated Programs, Food Systems, Land Use and Restoration, Landscape Restoration, Sustainable Commodity Production,

Integrated Landscapes, Food Value Chains, Comprehensive Land Use Planning, Smallholder Farming, Capacity, Knowledge and Research, Innovation

Rio Markers
Climate Change Mitigation
Climate Change Mitigation 1

Climate Change Adaptation
Climate Change Adaptation 1
Duration of Child Project

60 In Months

Submission Date
1/9/2020



Expected PPG Implementation Start
3/1/2020

GEF Child Project Financing($)
24,577,982

Agency Fee($)
2,212,018



A. Project Preparation Grant (PPG)

PPG Required

[]
PPG Amount ($)
183,486
PPG Agency Fee ($)
16,514
Agency Trust Fund
World Bank GET
World Bank GET
World Bank GET

oLIMITS FOR PPG AMOUNT

e(a) For MSPs of up to USD 2 million, the limit is up to USD 50,000;

Country
Brazil
Brazil

Brazil

Focal Area
Biodiversity
Land Degradation

Multi Focal Area

o(b) For FSPs up to USD 3 million, the limit is up to $100,000;

d

Please provide justification

For FSPs up to USD 10 million, the limit is up to USD 200,000; and

(b)

o(c) For FSPs up to USD 6 million, the limit is up to USD 150,000;
(d)

o(e) For FSPs above USD 10 million, the limit is up to USD 300,000.

Programming of Funds
BD STAR Allocation

LD STAR Allocation

IP FOLU Set-Aside

Total Project Costs($)

Amount($)
74,518
47,806
61,162

183,486

Fee($)
6,707
4,302
5,505

16,514

Total($)
81,225
52,108
66,667

200,000






